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HANDS & FEET
Paint

Gel

Magic Mani
Princess Pedi

FACIAL TREATMENTS
Face Mapping
Mini Facial

FACE FIT TREATMENTS
Breakout Clearing

MASSAGE
Neck and Shoulder
Back’ Neck + Shoulder

PACKAGES

OMG

Only My Girls
Magic Mani
Paint ~ Feet
Glitter + nail art

—&

Treatments for children 13 years and under

R60
R150
R210
R230

Free
R250

R120

R120
R250

R250
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9878 - hello@buffparlour.co.za
www.buffparlour.co.za
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