

KIDS

Treatments for children 13 years and under

HANDS & FEET

Paint	R60
Gel	R150
Magic Mani	R210
Princess Pedi	R230

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Face Mapping	Free
Mini Facial	R250

FACE FIT TREATMENTS

Breakout Clearing	R120

MASSAGE

Neck and Shoulder	R120
Back' Neck + Shoulder	R250

PACKAGES

OMG	R250
OIVIO	11200

Only My Girls Magic Mani Paint ~ Feet Glitter + nail art



Buff 087 287 9878 hello@buffparlour.co.za www.buffparlour.co.za